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Generation Date: SAT 07 AUG 2021 16:04

Szymon GROENWALD
Oliver REINHARD
Michel PERRIN

Loic VOINSON

Marcel STEINKAMPER
Mikotaj GROENWALD
Robin HAAS

Edvin KARLSSON
Alessandro CIAPONI
Lukas WAGESREITER
Sébastien BATO
Denny VIELWERTH
Robin KONICZEK
Adam BJONS

Mike BROEKMAN
Quinten VERHAERT

DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ4 Cut In Footholds
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies

Nation
POL
SuUl
ITA
FRA

GER
POL
Sul
SWE
ITA
AUT
FRA
GER
AUT
SWE
NED
BEL

Points

60
53
48
46
44
42
40
35
34
31
25
24
20
14
13
12

TIMBERSPORTS

European Nations Rookie Cup 2021
Munich (GER) / SAT 07 AUG 2021

Time

59.98
1:05.61
1:19.12
1:20.37
1:11.54
1:21.91
1:22.75
1:22.20
3:57.52
1:32.40
2:17.49
3:55.41
2:38.35
2:17.26
2:21.01
4:32.01

Stock Saw

12.91
13.26
11.65
11.54
13.55
12.14
13.09
14.64

DQ6
13.10
11.75
13.56
13.73
17.03
16.07
13.49
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Standing Block Chop

17.05
17.25
27.91
26.60
20.91
26.82
26.93
29.65
20.86
33.92
54.89
24.50

1:27.96
53.10

1:02.52
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Single Buck (w/o

assistance)

12.28
12.40
12.90
14.65
12.97
14.54
12.94
14.24
18.60
16.82
21.30
17.35
14.69
24.32
27.21
26.93
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Underhand Chop

17.74
22.70
26.66
27.58
24.11
28.41
29.79
23.67
18.06
28.56
49.55

DQ4
41.97
42.81
35.21
51.59
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