

STIHL TIMBERSPORTS®

European Nations Rookie Cup 2021 Munich (GER) / SAT 07 AUG 2021

Rank	Name	Nation	Points	Time	Stock Saw		Standing Block Chop		Single Buck (w/o assistance)		Underhand Chop	
1	Szymon GROENWALD	POL	60	59.98	12.91 (5)	12	17.05 (1)	16	12.28 (1)	16	17.74 (1)	16
2	Oliver REINHARD	SUI	53	1:05.61	13.26 (8)	9	17.25 (2)	15	12.40 (2)	15	22.70 (3)	14
3	Michel PERRIN	ITA	48	1:19.12	11.65 (2)	15	27.91 (9)	8	12.90 (3)	14	26.66 (6)	11
4	Loic VOINSON	FRA	46	1:20.37	11.54 (1)	16	26.60 (6)	11	14.65 (8)	9	27.58 (7)	10
5	Marcel STEINKÄMPER	GER	44	1:11.54	13.55 (10)	7	20.91 (4)	13	12.97 (5)	12	24.11 (5)	12
6	Mikołaj GROENWALD	POL	42	1:21.91	12.14 (4)	13	26.82 (7)	10	14.54 (7)	10	28.41 (8)	9
7	Robin HAAS	SUI	40	1:22.75	13.09 (6)	11	26.93 (8)	9	12.94 (4)	13	29.79 (10)	7
8	Edvin KARLSSON	SWE	35	1:22.20	14.64 (13)	4	29.65 (10)	7	14.24 (6)	11	23.67 (4)	13
9	Alessandro CIAPONI	ITA	34	3:57.52	DQ6		20.86 (3)	14	18.60 (12)	5	18.06 (2)	15
10	Lukas WAGESREITER	AUT	31	1:32.40	13.10 (7)	10	33.92 (11)	6	16.82 (10)	7	28.56 (9)	8
11	Sébastien BATO	FRA	25	2:17.49	11.75 (3)	14	54.89 (13)	4	21.30 (13)	4	49.55 (14)	3
12	Denny VIELWERTH	GER	24	3:55.41	13.56 (11)	6	24.50 (5)	12	17.35 (11)	6	DQ4	
13	Robin KONICZEK	AUT	20	2:38.35	13.73 (12)	5	1:27.96 (15)	2	14.69 (9)	8	41.97 (12)	5
14	Adam BJÖNS	SWE	14	2:17.26	17.03 (15)	2	53.10 (12)	5	24.32 (14)	3	42.81 (13)	4
15	Mike BROEKMAN	NED	13	2:21.01	16.07 (14)	3	1:02.52 (14)	3	27.21 (16)	1	35.21 (11)	6
16	Quinten VERHAERT	BEL	12	4:32.01	13.49 (9)	8	DQ2		26.93 (15)	2	51.59 (15)	2

DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ4 Cut In Footholds
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies